
PROGRAM BARCELONA MUNICH GENEVA DIGITAL

INTERNATIONAL  
SUMMER SCHOOL
Two weeks

Total €3,150

ENGLISH FOUNDATION 
PROGRAM
One term

Advance tuition payment
Term 
Total

€2,000
€3,450

€5,450

€2,000
€3,450

€5,450

CHF 4,000
CHF 4,050

CHF 8,050

€2,000
€3,450

€5,450

BUSINESS BRIDGING  
PROGRAM
One semester

Advance tuition payment
Semester 
Total

€2,000
€5,050
€7,050

€2,000
€5,050
€7,050

CHF 4,000
CHF 11,100

CHF 15,100

€2,000
€5,050
€7,050

BACHELOR’S 
PROGRAMS 
Six or seven semesters
Three years

FOR SIX- OR SEVEN-SEMESTER
PROGRAMS

YEAR I (two semesters)

Advance tuition payment
Semesters I-II
Total per year

€2,000
€6,050

€14,100

€2,000
€6,050

€14,100

CHF 4,000
CHF 13,100

CHF 30,200

€2,000
€6,050

€14,100

YEARS II and III (two semesters per year)

Semesters III-VI 
Total per year

€7,050
€14,100

€7,050
€14,100

CHF 15,100
CHF 30,200

€7,050
€14,100

FOR SEVEN- SEMESTER 
PROGRAMS ONLY

One semester €7,050* €7,050* CHF 15,100* €7,050*

OPTIONAL DIPLOMA OF  
ADVANCED STUDIES (DAS)

One extra semester €7,050 CHF 15,100 €7,050

EXECUTIVE BBA
PROGRAM
Two semesters
One year

Advance tuition payment
Semesters I-II
Total per year

€2,000
€6,050

€14,100

CHF 4,000
CHF 13,100

CHF 30,200

€2,000
€4,950

€11,900

MASTER´S PROGRAMS
Three terms
One year

Advance tuition payment
Terms I-III
Total per year

€3,000
€4,200

€15,600

€3,000
€4,200

€15,600

CHF 3,000
CHF 9,780

CHF 32,340

€3,000
€4,200

€15,600

OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL
QUALIFICATION

€3,950 €3,950 CHF 3,950 €3,950

MBA PROGRAMS
Three terms
One year

Advance tuition payment
Terms I-III
Total per year

€3,000
€6,300

€21,900

€3,000
€6,300

€21,900

CHF 3,000
CHF 12,250

CHF 39,750

€3,000
€5,100

€18,300

OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL
QUALIFICATION

€3,950 €3,950 CHF 3,950 €3,950

Total (two qualifications) €25,850 €25,850 CHF 43,700 €22,250

DBA PROGRAM
Eight terms
Two to five years

Advance tuition payment
Terms I-VIII (fee per term)
Total per year

CHF 4,000
CHF 4,750

CHF 42,000

TUITION FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 24-25

euruni.edu

These fees may be subject to change.
*To be paid in the year when taken.



TUITION FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 24-25

euruni.edu

TUITION FEE POLICY 

EU Business School reserves the right to 
modify tuition fees in accordance with the 
student contract. 

APPLICATION FEE 

€/CHF 200 
This must be submitted with the applica-
tion form for all programs. It is not part of 
the tuition fee.

ADVANCE TUITION PAYMENT

The advance tuition payment forms part 
of the tuition fees and is not refundable 
under any circumstance. 

Should an application be canceled, it can 
be used over a period of three years to 
cover the cost of any course offered by 
EU.

Your place on the program will only be 
secured once you have paid the advance 
tuition payment. It must be paid before 
the program’s start date.

MORE INFORMATION 

For further questions about our tuition and 
other academic fees, please contact your 
regional recruitment manager.

FEE FOR DISSERTATION, BUSINESS 
PLAN/FINAL PROJECT, BUSINESS  
COMPETENCE SIMULATION OR 
INTERNSHIP REPORT 

€630/CHF 840
Due upon completion of course work.


