

TUITION FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 24-25

PROGRAM		BARCELONA	MUNICH	GENEVA	DIGITAL
INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL Two weeks	Total	€3,150			
ENGLISH FOUNDATION PROGRAM One term	Advance tuition payment Term Total	€2,000 €3,450 €5,450	€2,000 €3,450 €5,450	CHF 4,000 CHF 4,050 CHF 8,050	€2,000 €3,450 €5,450
BUSINESS BRIDGING PROGRAM One semester	Advance tuition payment Semester Total	€2,000 €5,050 €7,050	€2,000 €5,050 €7,050	CHF 4,000 CHF 11,100 CHF 15,100	€2,000 €5,050 €7,050
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS Six or seven semesters Three years	FOR SIX- OR SEVEN-SEMESTER PROGRAMS				
	YEAR I (two semesters) Advance tuition payment Semesters I-II Total per year	€2,000 €6,050 €14,100	€2,000 €6,050 €14,100	CHF 4,000 CHF 13,100 CHF 30,200	€2,000 €6,050 €14,100
	YEARS II and III (two semesters per year) Semesters III-VI Total per year	€7,050 €14,100	€7,050 €14,100	CHF 15,100 CHF 30,200	€7,050 €14,100
	FOR SEVEN- SEMESTER PROGRAMS ONLY				
	One semester	€7,050*	€7,050*	CHF 15,100*	€7,050*
	OPTIONAL DIPLOMA OF ADVANCED STUDIES (DAS)				
	One extra semester	€7,050		CHF 15,100	€7,050
EXECUTIVE BBA PROGRAM Two semesters One year	Advance tuition payment Semesters I-II Total per year	€2,000 €6,050 €14,100		CHF 4,000 CHF 13,100 CHF 30,200	€2,000 €4,950 €11,900
MASTER'S PROGRAMS Three terms One year	Advance tuition payment Terms I-III Total per year	€3,000 €4,200 €15,600	€3,000 €4,200 €15,600	CHF 3,000 CHF 9,780 CHF 32,340	€3,000 €4,200 €15,600
	OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL QUALIFICATION	€3,950	€3,950	CHF 3,950	€3,950
MBA PROGRAMS Three terms One year	Advance tuition payment Terms I-III Total per year	€3,000 €6,300 €21,900	€3,000 €6,300 €21,900	CHF 3,000 CHF 12,250 CHF 39,750	€3,000 €5,100 €18,300
	OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL QUALIFICATION	€3,950	€3,950	CHF 3,950	€3,950
	Total (two qualifications)	€25,850	€25,850	CHF 43,700	€22,250
DBA PROGRAM Eight terms Two to five years	Advance tuition payment Terms I-VIII (fee per term) Total per year			CHF 4,000 CHF 4,750 CHF 42,000	

^{*}To be paid in the year when taken. These fees may be subject to change.



TUITION FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 24-25

ADVANCE TUITION PAYMENT

The advance tuition payment forms part of the tuition fees and is not refundable under any circumstance.

Should an application be canceled, it can be used over a period of three years to cover the cost of any course offered by EU.

Your place on the program will only be secured once you have paid the advance tuition payment. It must be paid before the program's start date.

APPLICATION FEE

€/CHF 200

This must be submitted with the application form for all programs. It is not part of the tuition fee.

FEE FOR DISSERTATION, BUSINESS PLAN/FINAL PROJECT, BUSINESS COMPETENCE SIMULATION OR INTERNSHIP REPORT

€630/CHF 840

Due upon completion of course work.

TUITION FEE POLICY

EU Business School reserves the right to modify tuition fees in accordance with the student contract.

MORE INFORMATION

For further questions about our tuition and other academic fees, please contact your regional recruitment manager.

